o

1998 10-—16 143 19:28

UNOFFICIAL CQ J;;f—';;??w .

vl

“X. 57715 Z |

) Above Space For Rmd&'l Uu'Onl)"
WHEREAS,

FIRST 5»’. VINGS ANI) L()AN AS.SOC!/ TION OF SQUTH HOLLAND

toaneg EDWARD G. CEMI i a bachelor, and STAHLEY c:ammm, Marriad to Br1dget: Gawenda
e sum of WO HONDRED RIGHTESH (CUSAND AND NO/100the—

: Doliats
£l utatarﬁ ng: balance oF 3223
(3218, 000, 00 / (3 as m enceﬂ: X Mate a ortgage cxecuted and delivered: on MAY 14. 1997
which Mongage sduly recordzd as Doc, No. 9; 23 677 inthe pubhc tecords in the: !nnsducuon whese (he Mongagcd "
property is located, which Notc and Morlgqgc are hcreby mccmomtcd hersinns a p:m of this instrument, and’

LEGAL DESCRIFTION CONTAINED mtxnmt’r YA ATTACHED qum:"r'o AND MADE A PART }IEREbF"

WIHEREAS, the undersigned, owner of said premlscs h1s fmmd lt neceezary and dou heredy request o modtﬂcation of the terms

of said loan as follom

(1) to mc:reaae the current pr1nc1pa1 balance of the 1o ortqage ioan from $212.685 92 to
$223,000.00 effective OCTOBER 1, 1998, {(2) o amend tha amount of principal ' and
interest due. monthly from $1,700.65 to $1,540. 73 comencing Yovenber 1, 1998, and each
and every month thereafter until SEPTEMRER 30, 2003, when the entire principal balance
plug interest will be duve and’ payable, (3} to reduce the intzrest rate in the Note
dated May 14, 1997 from 8-1/8% to 6-3/4% cmmencmg Getober 1, 198, (4) to amend the
. Note from being prepayable in vhole or in part to be paid only- in whole with” the
following prepaymnt pena.lty 3% dec.lmmg every anniversary date tlnceafter to 1%
. until 60 days prior to the ‘S5~year anniversary which shall be at par.. ~During each-
axtension, there’ ahall ‘be a 1% prepayment penalty, except for the last 60 dgaye of each'
extension perioed. Irteepective, if the property is sold to an unreleated party. ‘
penalty shall be waived in full. (5) the two extension provisions allowed for in the
Sote shall continve and be conaidered inceptmg on October 1, 2003 and Octaber 1, 2008,
if paid electmm are exercised by Mortgagors, and (6) to extend the maturity date from
JUNE 1, 2002 to SFPTEMBER 30, 2003, when the entire principal balance plus interest
will be due anﬁ payable. .

WEENZAS, PIRST SAVINGS AND LORN ASSOCIATION OF SOUTH BOLLAND is \unmg. upon the
‘receipt of - the personal guarantees of Edward G. Czervien and Stanley Czervien, and the
payment of a'loan modification fee of $2,230.00, plua $350.00 for title and recording
coats, te anend the Note and Hortgage, Docunent No. 87 362 677, as follous.

Lonn o, 27-1698976

fuTum 7 b G  0 _




UNOFFICIAL COPY

(1) to increase the . current: principal balanoe of the mortgage loan fr- $212, 685 92 to-
$223,000.00 effective OCTOBFR 1, 1998, (2) to amend the amount of principal and
interest due monthly from $1,700.65 to $1.54l0 73 mnmencmg November 1, 1998, and each
and evecy month thereafter unt:ll SEPTEMBER 'JO. 2003, ‘when the entire prmcipal balance
plua. interest will be due and payable, (3) to reduce. the interest rate in the Note .
dated May 14, 1997 from 8-1/8% to 6-3/4% a:mrencmg Octd:)er l.. 1998, (4) to amend the
‘Note from: being’ prepayable in whole or’ in part to ‘be. paxd only ‘in whole with the

I foliow:.ng prepaynmt penalty: 3% declmmg[ every armweraary date thereafter to 1%
until 60 days prior to the 5-year anmveruary vhich ghall be at. par.  During each.
extension,. there shall be a 1% prepayment mnalty, except foc the last 60 days of each
extension period. Irreapectwe, if the property is sold to an unreleated’ party, the
penalty shall be waived in full. (5) the two extension prav:.mms allowed for in the
Note shall continue and be cmsxdered inhcepting on October. 1, 2003 and October 1, 2008,
if smd electicrs are exercised by. Mortgagors. and (6) to entend the matunty date from
JUNE 1, 2002 tc SSPTEMBER 30, 2003, when the entire pnncipal halame plvs interest

: 9111 be dve and povotle. - : ‘

639322997

AND WHEREAS, the parcies desire to restate the modified bems of saui loan so that
there shall be ro nusurﬂrcr,t:amhng of the matter; .

' _Tﬁﬂiﬂﬁ'mz, it is he:el:y agreed *hat, as of October 1, 1998, the mpaul balance of said -
‘indebtednesa. is TWO HUNDRED TWENTY-THREE THOUSAND AND m/moﬂm DOLLARS - (szza,oua 00) .

all of which the mdermgned plromises to pay with interest at the rate of SIX AND
. IEREE-QUARTERS per centim (6-3/4%) (per. annum until surrmam 30, 2003; ‘when the entire
principal balance ‘plus. interest is due, zad that the same shall be payable ONE TBOUSAND
FIVE HUNDRED FORTY AND 73/100ths DOLLAIS ($1,540.73), per month’ beginning on the lat
day of OCTOBER, 1998, to be applied first "o ‘ntereat. and balanuh to. principal, plus a-
sum . estimated to be sufficient to dmd-m,u taxes and dinsurance; obligations (which
estimated sum may be ad]usted as neceaaa;,g “and that in a.ll other respects said
- Mortgage contract shall remain in full force and rifect. ‘

NOW, mmw, in’ consideration of the mutual agrﬂdxmt of the patties and ct:her geod

and valuable conaideration, it is agreed  that. FIRST ‘SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION OF

SOUDH BOLLAND will, upon the receipt of the personal gufﬂtees of Bdward G. Czerwien
and Stanley Czerwien, and the payment of a loan modificaticn fee of $2,230.00, plus .
$350.00 for title and recordmg fees, amend the Note and nortguge. Do:::ulnenl: No. 97 362
677, upon the tems and’ condn ions cmtamed herem. ‘

IT IS UNDERSTOOD AND AGREED by the pacties’ that all other provisices of the Note and
Mortgage, Document No. 97 362 677, except as modified by this Loam Modification
Agrement. shall remain in full force and etfect: and uxthout: mdzficat ica. ‘
S1gned, Bealed and deh.vered I:his 7th day ‘of OC'M, 1998

PIRST SIWDKE‘.S AHD LOAN ASSOCIATION OF Sf].l'l'ﬂ
HI.LMID




UNOFFICIAL COPY s

CoieSF.NT TO LOAN :MODIFICATION |

_ The undcrs:gncd cndorscr or cndorscrs gu'mmo: or guarantors, or olher s:condary obhgur or obligors, includmg gn odgmul ‘
unrcleased borrower of bortowers, hercby consent 1o the foregmng loan modification,

o
Muth
This mslrument prepared by, “\NEI' CIDQHI!E!(

FIRST SI\VINGS AND LOAN ‘\. .Of‘IATION QF SOUTH IICLLANU
475 East lGInd S sect, South l{olla'd 1L6(;473




 UNOFFICIAL COPY e

STATE OF ILLINOIS)
o . ) . 88.
COUNTY OF C O O K)

. I, THE. mmmsrmm, a Notary Pubhc in and for said Counl:y, in the State
aforesaid, - DO AEREBY CERTIFY that JOHN M. Jawsai, Vme Pres:.dent of the PIRST SAVINGS
AND LOAN ASS(I:IATI(N OF SOUTH BOLLAND, a corporatlm. and VIRGINIA M. MOORE,
personally known to me - to be the Assustant Secr:er.ary of “said corporatlon, and
personally known to me to be the same persons whose names are subscribed to the

- foregoing- mstnm&nt, appeared before me- this day in persm and. aeverally acknowled;ed'
that as such Vice Pregident and Assistant Secr:eta:-y they ss.gned and delzvered the
~said instrumenl and caused the cor:poral:e -seal of said’ corpor:at:ton to be affixed
thereto, pursuar. o authocu:y given by the Board of Directors. of: saud corporanm, as
‘their free and voluptary act, and ‘as the free and voluntary act’ of Ba1d corporation,
for the uses and pitpsses therein set forth

GIVEN under my feind and Notar:al Seal thls l.'.-lr.h day of OCTOBER
A.D., 1998.

i {t‘\‘\l\\\ih\h“-s‘ 1w A AR RN

f “OPFICIAL ScAL”
! JANET CHOCHREI -

Nd\ary Public, Stats of Illino’
1My Ccmmmlon Ezpims 5/9/200
. STATE OF II.LINOIS ) _
‘ _ . ) ss.
COUNTY OF COOK )

. VEE TR SIS

-,

I, THE mmsasxm, a Notary Publlc in and for sald County, in . the
State aforesmd. DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT Edward G.. Czeruien and: Stanley Czerwzem
personally known to me to be the same persona whose names sre subscribed to the’
foregoing instrument, appeared befor:e me this day in person ! acknowledgeﬂ that )
they signed, sealed and delivered the said- J.nstnment as. theix frPe and voluntary
act, for. the uses and purpoees therein set forth. '

GV under ay hand and Notarial - Seal t.h:.s 13u:_._aéy'of'
- OCTOBER - AD.1998

\n\s\-“sxsusvn\y‘yp;“.}\|”h>}p,sy\.$

uOFF'CIAL SEAL"
JANET CHOCHREK

Notary Pubilc Stata of llingis:-
L!iy Commisaton Expires 5!9/2001

i) \\‘l\\\\\‘l'\\\\\\\ \\l\\ L3 \\\ aRBARY

'’

o d FIP
Fyryrl f”’;

Py il




UNOFFICIAL COPY  ssssauss

LOT 13 IN BLABA'S RBSUBDIVISI(N or LOTS 1 AND 13 OF BLAHA'S R.E‘SUBDIVISIQ\I OF LOT
1 IN BLABA'S AI)DITICH 10 J!EI‘ICB. BEING A SUBDIVISION OF PARf[‘ OF LOP 2 IN
COBURN'S “SUBDIVISION QE' SECTION 26 TONNSHLP 38 NORTH, RANGE 12, EAST OF THE
THIRD PRINCIPAL MMDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOLS

memmrr INDEX NO : 18-26-109-051-(111)
~ ADDRESS OF PRQ’I?I’Y 7346 W.: Archer Avenue, Justice, IL 60458




—




